EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. WB1430 R10G4A

] 22-@‘:\;?\132 .

16 2 - 45 N
S 1L |
26 )
s 23—, | 12 \
:' 26 -
ol | A
‘"9 28

3

37
8




MODEL NUMBER: WB143 MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING Pm 1

VERSION: 00 INI023P1
PRODUCT NAME: WEIDER WFS SERIES 143 BENCH RUN DATE: 5730/96
PRODUCT DESC: RUN TIME: 15:36:41
KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DLESCRLIPIION QUANTITY
1 101278 5/16" X 3" BOLT 1
2 013464 5/16" X 2" BOLT i 2
3 013293 5/16" X L 3/4" BOLT . 4
4 119186 1/4" X 3/4" SCREW 6
5 123392 i/4" X 2" SCREW 3
6 119440 5/16" JAM NUT -
] 115632 b" rOAM PAD ;2
8 122536 1/4"™ X 2 3/4" SCREW Y2
9 124079 WEIGHI REST/D1P HANDLE * e 2
10 013210 5/16" X 1 1/2" BOLT !
11 103805 6" FOAM PAD 6
12 124080 BACKREST BAR * 1
13 108741 I 174" X 2" INNER CAP 4
14 013574 3/8° X 2 174" BOLT o1
15 012082 5/L6" NYLON LOCK NUT .3
i6 124029 BACKREST * 1
17 124034 SEAT * i1
18 123410 BACKREST BRACKET oy B
19 123418 9" pPAD I'UBE S
20 120117 13" PAD TUBE 1
21 124026 BASE Cl
22 124073 ADUUSTMENT PIN X . 2
23 124081 "H" FRAME * 1
24 124082 RIGH1 ARM * [
25 124083 LEFT ARM * 1
26 103343 1" ROUND INNER CAP . 7
27 124084 BRACEL * .
28 120694 1 174" X 1 1/4" INNER CAP 1
29 124036 11 3/4" WEIGHT TUBE * 1
30 124085 MAIN FRAME * 1
31 124027 LEG LEVER 1
32 107346 L 1747 X 1 1/2" INNER CAP 5
33 115366 3/4" ROUND INNER CAP . 8
34 124108 11" WLIGHT TUBL A .2
35 124033 ii l/4" PAD [UBE .2
36 012090 1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT g
37 123402 SPRING CLIP 2
38 123404 FLANGED PLASTIC SLEEVE 2
39 123403 WLiGHL STOP 2
40 119971 1/8" ROUND INNER CAP ‘2
41 012108 376" NYLON LOCK NUT !
42 122676 1/2"X7/16" METAL SPACER * "2
43 014127 1/4" FLAT WASHER 2
44 123396 1" ROUND OUTER CAP 1
45 124072 "L OPIN & 2
. . NON-LLLUSTATED PARI'S 0
# 122365 FRAME DECAL x -1
# 123956 EXBERCISE WALL CHART o1
¥ 122865 CN-BXERCISE UPDATE * 1
# 122832 CONSUMER NOTICE,STEP ¢ *x 1
# 111114 SPRING CLIP 3
# 122423 OWNER'S MANUAL * 1
# 124111 LITERALUURE PACKET % 1
. . 122423 OWNER'S MANUAL I B




MODEL NUMBER: WB143 MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING pAGEY ~ 2

VERSION: 00 INED23P1
PRODUCT NAME: WEIDER WFS SERIES 143 BENCH RUN DATE: 5/£36/96
‘* PRODUCT DLSC: RUN TiME: 15336:41
KEY NUMBER PART NUMBLR DESCRLIPTION QUARTITY
—————————————————————————————————————————————————— - e ——
. . 124956 EXERCISE CHARTY wp
. . 1224365 FRAME DECAL !
. . 122832 CN-STEP 9 1
. . 124865 CN-EXERCISE UPUDATE 41
. . NOI'k: HARDWARE K11 IS NOT 0
. . INCLUDED IN LiTPAC 0
# 124112 HARDWARE KIT 1
. . 101278 /16 X 3" BOLT -1
. . 013574 3/8 X 2 1/4" BOLT w1
. . V13464 5/16 X 2" BOLT £y
. . UL3293 H/16 X 1 3/4" BOLT B!
. . Uis2lu L/16 X L 1/2" BOLT 1
. . 122530 1/4 X 2 1/2" SCREW -
. . 123392 1/4 X 2" SBCREW 3
. . 123394 1/4 X 3/4" SCREW 6
. . 012090 1/4" NYLON NUT 5
. . 119440 5/16" JAM NUT 5
. . VL2084 H/16" NYLON NUT 3
. . Ul2108 3/8™ NYLON NUT 1
. . Oidiz/ 1/4" FLAT WASHER 2
. . 122676 1/2"X7/16" SPACER 2
0 . . 115366 3/4" RND INNER CAP ce B
. . . 119971 7/8" RND INNER CAP 2
. . 103343 1" RND INNER CAP w7
. . 140694 1 1/4" 5Q IN1T CAP 4
. . 1073406 1 1/2" 8Q LINI CAP 5
. . 108741 1.5" X 2" IN1 CAP 4
. . 123396 1" RND EXT CAP !
. . 123404 FLANGED SLEEVE ]
. . 123405 WEIGHT 8TOP 4.2
. . 144072 "L" PIN 2
. . 125404 SPRING CLLP 2
. . 111114 SPRING CLIP 2
. . 1240/3 ADJUSTMENT PIN 2
. . x4 - THESE ARE ESTIMATED L
. . CosTs ! ! 0




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

